DC/DC Power module DM02 系列
版本号：V2.0  Page1 / 5 成都佰锐科技有限公司
Chengdu Bairui Technology Co., Ltd
Selection Guide
Product model
Input Voltage
（VDC)
Output Temperature
range
( ℃  )
Max capacitive
load（µF）
 Nominal value
( Range value )
Power
（W）
Voltage
（VDC）
current（mA）
Max./Min
DM02-28033024DS 12 ( 4.5 - 28 ) 8 3.3 2400 -20℃ to +85℃ 1000
DM02-28050016DS 12 ( 7.5 - 28 ) 8 5.0 1600 -20℃ to +85℃ 820
DM02-28090008DS 12 ( 11.5 - 28 ) 8 9.0 888 -20℃ to +85℃ 680
DM02-28120006DS 24 ( 14.5 - 28 ) 8 12 666 -20℃ to +85℃ 470
DM02-36033024DS 12 ( 4.5 - 36 ) 8 3.3 2400 -40℃ to +85℃ 1000
DM02-36050016DS 12 ( 7.5 - 36 ) 8 5.0 1600 -40℃ to +85℃ 820
DM02-36090008DS 12 ( 11.5 - 36 ) 8 9.0 888 -40℃ to +85℃ 680
DM02-36120006DS 24 ( 14.5 - 36 ) 8 12 666 -40℃ to +85℃ 470
Input Specifications
ltem Operating Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input current  model Input Output -- -- -- mA
Product characteristics